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Available for pressures up to 3000psi

 
 

  

 

 

TB_150057_1115

Direct operated Poppet type
Mount directly to the delivery port or any SAE 61 port

Available for flow up to 263gpm (1000lpm)

- Keyed Shaft

Model

VCV5

Direction
Approx Maximum

Pressure 
GPM (L/min)of Flow

weight
kg (lbs)

06

08

10

3/4"

1.0"

27 (100)

53 (200)

1 1/4"

210 (3000)

105 (400)

A - B

Size Port Size

0.5 (1.1)

0.6 (1.34)

1.0 (2.2)

Flow

(nominal)

12

16

200 (750)

263 (1000)

Bar (psi)

210 (3000)

210 (3000)

210 (3000)

210 (3000)

1 1/2"

2.0"

1.5 (3.37)

1.5 (3.37)

A - B

A - B

A - B

A - B

VC5V 08

Series

Size Design Letter

Seal Class

12 - 1 1/2"

Body

1 - Standard

16 - 2.0"

10 - 1 1/4"

3 1 1

1 - with face seal
2 - with face seal (for unloader app)
3 - without face seal

(VC5V06/08/10/12/16 - SAE 61) 

(VC5V12 - SAE62)

1 - Standard
Spring06 - 3/4"

08 - 1.0"

Maximum Pressure

3 - 3000psi (210bar) 

6 - 3000psi (210bar)

A 1

5 - Viton (for special fluids)

CHECK VALVE
VC5V Series

Poppet Design
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VC5V06
VC5V08
VC5V10
VC5V12
VC5V12
VC5V16

Size
3/4"
1"
1 1/4"
1 1/2"
1 1/2"
2"

I 1
52.0
58.0
72.8
75.0
75.0
72.0

I 2
22.2
26.2
30.2
35.7
36.5
42.8

h 1
67.0
72.0
79.8
110.4
110.4
112.0

h2
47.6
52.4
58.7
69.8
79..4
77.8

b1
25.4
30.7
35.0
35.5
35.5
35.5

dia d1
10.5
10.5
12.0
13.5
17.0
13.5

dia d2
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
---

dia d3
23.0
32.0
35.0
45.0
45.0
45.0

dia d4 max
19.0
25.0
32.0
43.0
43.0
53.0

dia d5 min
23.0
30.0
35.0
43.5
43.5
52.5

27.2mm

22.4

Dimensions in mm




